
Coco Serving Trays

Green and Purple



Width  Length Height

dimensions

product
ref.#

White Ref: 01 Blue Ref: 50 Orange Ref: 20 Purple  Ref: 40

Green  Ref: 60 Red Ref: 36

A
B

C

A Coco Oval Serving Tray 11” x 7” (Case of 6) 11.02             in
28,0               cm

6.69               in
17,0                cm

1.97               in
5,0                 cm

AZ4311XXC

B Coco Oval Serving Tray 11” x 7” 
3 Compartment (Case of 4)

11.02
28,0

6.69
17,0

1.97
5,0

AZ4411XXC

C Coco Oval Serving Tray 15” x 9” (Case of 6) 14.96
38,0

9.06
23,0

2.36
6,0

AZ4315XXC

Dishwasher Safe

IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS

243


