	C	dimensions						
	в	Width		Length		Height		product ref.#
A	Coco Oval Serving Tray 11" x 7" (Case of 6)	11.02 28,0	in cm	6.69 17,0	in cm	1.97 5,0	in cm	AZ4311XXC
В	Coco Oval Serving Tray 11" x 7" 3 Compartment (Case of 4)	11.02 28,0		6.69 17,0		<b>1.97</b> 5,0		AZ4411XXC
С	Coco Oval Serving Tray 15" x 9" (Case of 6)	14.96 38,0		9.06 23,0		2.36 6,0		AZ4315XXC



IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS



White Ref: 01



Blue Ref: 50





Orange Ref: 20

Purple Ref: 40



Green Ref: 60

